
PLEASANT VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL    2022-23 

Athletic Director: Pam Jackson - A.D. Phone: 891-3050 ext. #31213                      Colors: Columbia Blue, Navy Blue & White 

Principal:  Damon Whittaker     - School Phone: 891-3050                              Mascot: Vikings 

 

GIRLS GOLF 
 

 

Date Day Time From Opponent 
Dismissal 

Time 
 

9/1/2022 Thursday 01:00PM  @ Canyon Oaks Lunch 
 

9/6/2022 Tuesday 01:00PM  @ Wilcox Oaks 09:58AM 
 

9/14/2022 Wednesday 01:00PM  @ Grape Ranch 09:58AM 
 

9/20/2022 Tuesday 01:00PM  @ Butte Creek Lunch 
 

9/29/2022 Thursday 12:00PM  @ River View 10:45AM 
 

10/4/2022 Tuesday 01:00PM  @ Gold Hills 09:58AM 
 

10/12/2022 Wednesday 01:00PM TBA - League Championship  01:00PM 

    @ Butte Creek  

10/24/2022 Monday TBA TBA - NSCIF Championship TBA 
 

11/7/2022 Monday TBA TBA - NORCAL Championship TBA 
 

11/15/2022 Tuesday TBA TBA - STATE Championship TBA 
 

 


